
 

Jnana Prabodhini’s Institute of Psychology 
P. G. Diploma in School Psychology 2023-24 

Final Exam Schedule 

 

 

 

IMPORTANT instructions for theory exam 

 The exam will be conducted offline.  

 Paper will be of 100 marks and will be of descriptive type. 

 Keep your Seat no. and PR Number ready with you. 

 Do not write your name anywhere in the answer sheet.  

 Don't forget to write your seat no. and PR number on the answer sheet 

and supplements. 

 You need to be present in the exam hall at 10.30 am. Students coming 

after 11.15 will not be allowed to appear for the exam. 

 

 

 

 

Date Day Time PGDSP 

30/04/2024 Tue 11:00-02:00 Paper I 

02/05/2024 Thu 11:00-02:00 Paper II 

04/05/2024 Sat 11:00-02:00 Paper III 

06/05/2024 Mon 11:00-02:00 Paper IV 

11/05/2024 Sat 09:00-05:00 Testing Practical &  Guidance Practical 

12/05/2024 Sun 09:00-05:00 Testing Practical &  Guidance Practical 



 

Jnana Prabodhini’s Institute of Psychology 
P. G. Diploma in Psychology & Nurture of Giftedness 

Final Exam Schedule  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

IMPORTANT instructions for theory exam 

 The exam will be conducted offline.  

 Paper will be of 50 marks and will be of descriptive type. 

 Keep your Seat no. and PR Number ready with you. 

 Do not write your name anywhere in the answer sheet.  

 Don't forget to write your seat no. and PR number on the answer sheet 

and supplements. 

 You need to be present in the exam hall at 02.30 pm. Students coming 

after 03.15 pm will not be allowed to appear for the exam. 

 

 

Date Day Time N-Gift 
02/05/2024 Thu 03:00-05:00 Paper 201 
03/05/2024 Fri 03:00-05:00 Paper 202 
04/05/2024 Sat 03:00-05:00 Paper 203 
05/05/2024 Sun 10:00-01:00 Paper 205   
05/05/2024 Sun 02:00-05:00 Paper 105 
06/05/2024 Mon 03:00-05:00 Paper 204 
09/05/2024 Thu 03:00-05:00 Paper 103 
10/05/2024 Fri 03:00-05:00 Paper104 
11/05/2024 Sat 03:00-05:00 Paper 101 
12/05/2024 Sun 03:00-05:00 Paper 102 


